=

Los Angeles Chapter of SCMAGA Scholarship Fund (Sun, June

24)

Player Points Summary

Michael Crowley
Sonny Graciano
Andrew Gonzalez
Art Saucedo

Gil Molina

John Soto
Joseph Miranda
Mike Rodriguez
Steve Romo
Victor Ramirez
Claudio Arechiga
Dennis Lucero
Steve Sanchez
Victor Gonzalez
Cesar Sanchez
Elias Sainz

Larry Cabrera
Ramon Figueroa
Charles Cabaret
Jim Collins
Vince Rocha
Wayne Carver
Bob Bravo
Byron Morales
Eric Van Stratten

Frank Gonzalez

DA DAAviANaTIA—

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

= NN

15.00

15.00

10.00
10.00

10.00
10.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

10.00
10.00

10.00
10.00

20.00
20.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

E NN

20.00
20.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

E AN


https://www.golfgenius.com/websites/4329250332862363693?preview=false
https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=4329250319675471916&round_id=4329298366199544058

U I\\JUIIUUCL ~ e NS - o I I -y o I \F

Cesar Sanchez llI 5.00 5.00 5.00
Charles Clark 5.00 5.00 5.00
Danny Gutierrez 5.00 5.00 5.00
Darryl Kauhola 5.00 5.00 5.00
David Perez 5.00 5.00 5.00
Eduardo Velasquez 5.00 5.00 5.00
Emilio Rios 5.00 5.00 5.00
Eric Casillas 5.00 5.00 5.00
Eric Lucero 5.00 5.00 5.00
Felipe Gracia 5.00 5.00 5.00
Frank Alvarez 5.00 5.00 5.00
Frank Gonzales 5.00 5.00 5.00
Gerardo Resendiz 5.00 5.00 5.00
Greg Osborn 5.00 5.00 5.00
Javier Gracia 5.00 5.00 5.00
Jeff Witt 5.00 5.00 5.00
Johnny Harrington 5.00 5.00 5.00
John Sayeski 5.00 5.00 5.00
Jose Contreras 5.00 5.00 5.00
Jose Martinez 5.00 5.00 5.00
Joshua Garcia 5.00 5.00 5.00
Larry Bonnette 5.00 5.00 5.00
Louis Casas 5.00 5.00 5.00
Mario Fernandez 5.00 5.00 5.00
Martin Rosales 5.00 5.00 5.00
Raymond Recendez 5.00 5.00 5.00
Ray Recendez 5.00 5.00 5.00
Richard Lopez 5.00 5.00 5.00
Robert Page 5.00 5.00 5.00
Robert Villanueva 5.00 5.00 5.00
Tino Fernandez 5.00 5.00 5.00
Tony Perez 5.00 5.00 5.00
Wilson Lautchang 5.00 5.00 5.00

T1 Sun, June 24 :: Participation Points

—— Py - o e i % s~ m % P



SUn, June 24 & 6ross UVERALL GRUSS/NE|
T3 Sun, June 24 :: Net OVERALL GROSS/NET
T4 Sun, June 24 :: ABCD GROSS
TS5 Sun, June 24 :: ABCD NET

OVERALL GROSS/NET

Gross

Net

ABCD GROSS

ABCD NET

ABCD NET SKINS

Participation Points Expand All
I N
i} Bob Rodriguez 5.00
{? Byron Morales 5.00
{? Claudio Arechiga 5.00
Mg Gil Molina 5.00
{? Greg Osborn 5.00
{? Steve Romo 5.00
ﬁ Steve Sanchez 5.00
M Bob Bravo 5.00
{? Charles Clark 5.00
ﬁ Dennis Lucero 5.00
{? Eric Lucero 5.00


https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4343620777938041161
https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4343620780890831178
https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4363137573925730791
https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4363143109400377832
https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4343595980910803257
https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4329320949942892742
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details?adjusting=false&event_id=4329320949942892742

AR AP PP NP AP NP NP DD APN AP NP ISP AP ISP PSP NP PN SP NP AP NP e

Larry Bonnette

Mario Fernandez

Tino Fernandez

Tony Perez

Cesar Sanchez

Cesar Sanchez lll

Frank Gonzalez

Johnny Harrington

Jose Martinez

Mike Rodriguez

Richard Lopez

Eric Casillas

Felipe Gracia

Frank Gonzales

Javier Gracia

John Sayeski

John Soto

Joseph Miranda

Michael Crowley

Art Saucedo

Jose Contreras

Louis Casas

Ray Recendez

Raymond Recendez

Victor Ramirez

Wayne Carver

Darryl Kauhola

David Perez

| el [ D N S [

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00


https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#

W Luuaruu voidoyut 4o D.UY
Mg Emilio Rios 5.00
ﬁ Larry Cabrera 5.00
{? Martin Rosales 5.00
{? Robert Villanueva 5.00
ﬁ Wilson Lautchang 5.00
{? Charles Cabaret 5.00
{? Danny Gutierrez 5.00
ﬁ Elias Sainz 5.00
{? Eric Van Stratten 5.00
{? Gerardo Resendiz 5.00
7 Jeff Witt 5.00
M Jim Collins 5.00
{? Ramon Figueroa 5.00
ﬁ Andrew Gonzalez 5.00
{? Frank Alvarez 5.00
{? Joshua Garcia 5.00
ﬁ Robert Page 5.00
{? Sonny Graciano 5.00
{? Victor Gonzalez 5.00
Mg Vince Rocha 5.00

_ Total Points Allocated: 300.00



https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/leagues/4329250319675471916/widgets/tournament_results?shared=false#
https://www.golfgenius.com/pages/4329250338801498264#




