



Los Angeles Chapter of SCMAGA Scholarship Fund (Sun, June 24)

Player Points Summary

Player	T1	T2	T3	T4	T5	Points this Round	Total Points
Michael Crowley	5.00		15.00			20.00	20.00
Sonny Graciano	5.00	15.00				20.00	20.00
Andrew Gonzalez	5.00			10.00		15.00	15.00
Art Saucedo	5.00			10.00		15.00	15.00
Gil Molina	5.00				10.00	15.00	15.00
John Soto	5.00				10.00	15.00	15.00
Joseph Miranda	5.00			10.00		15.00	15.00
Mike Rodriguez	5.00			10.00		15.00	15.00
Steve Romo	5.00				10.00	15.00	15.00
Victor Ramirez	5.00				10.00	15.00	15.00
Claudio Arechiga	5.00			4.00		9.00	9.00
Dennis Lucero	5.00			4.00		9.00	9.00
Steve Sanchez	5.00			4.00		9.00	9.00
Victor Gonzalez	5.00			4.00		9.00	9.00
Cesar Sanchez	5.00			3.00		8.00	8.00
Elias Sainz	5.00			3.00		8.00	8.00
Larry Cabrera	5.00			3.00		8.00	8.00
Ramon Figueroa	5.00			3.00		8.00	8.00
Charles Cabaret	5.00			2.00		7.00	7.00
Jim Collins	5.00			2.00		7.00	7.00
Vince Rocha	5.00			2.00		7.00	7.00
Wayne Carver	5.00			2.00		7.00	7.00
Bob Bravo	5.00			1.00		6.00	6.00
Byron Morales	5.00			1.00		6.00	6.00
Eric Van Stratten	5.00			1.00		6.00	6.00
Frank Gonzalez	5.00			1.00		6.00	6.00
Bob Rodriguez	5.00					5.00	5.00

Bob Rodriguez	5.00						5.00	5.00
Cesar Sanchez III	5.00						5.00	5.00
Charles Clark	5.00						5.00	5.00
Danny Gutierrez	5.00						5.00	5.00
Darryl Kauhola	5.00						5.00	5.00
David Perez	5.00						5.00	5.00
Eduardo Velasquez	5.00						5.00	5.00
Emilio Rios	5.00						5.00	5.00
Eric Casillas	5.00						5.00	5.00
Eric Lucero	5.00						5.00	5.00
Felipe Gracia	5.00						5.00	5.00
Frank Alvarez	5.00						5.00	5.00
Frank Gonzales	5.00						5.00	5.00
Gerardo Resendiz	5.00						5.00	5.00
Greg Osborn	5.00						5.00	5.00
Javier Gracia	5.00						5.00	5.00
Jeff Witt	5.00						5.00	5.00
Johnny Harrington	5.00						5.00	5.00
John Sayeski	5.00						5.00	5.00
Jose Contreras	5.00						5.00	5.00
Jose Martinez	5.00						5.00	5.00
Joshua Garcia	5.00						5.00	5.00
Larry Bonnette	5.00						5.00	5.00
Louis Casas	5.00						5.00	5.00
Mario Fernandez	5.00						5.00	5.00
Martin Rosales	5.00						5.00	5.00
Raymond Recendez	5.00						5.00	5.00
Ray Recendez	5.00						5.00	5.00
Richard Lopez	5.00						5.00	5.00
Robert Page	5.00						5.00	5.00
Robert Villanueva	5.00						5.00	5.00
Tino Fernandez	5.00						5.00	5.00
Tony Perez	5.00						5.00	5.00
Wilson Lautchang	5.00						5.00	5.00

Legend

T1 Sun, June 24 :: Participation Points

T2 Overall Gross/Net

T2	Sun, June 24 :: Gross OVERALL GROSS/NET
T3	Sun, June 24 :: Net OVERALL GROSS/NET
T4	Sun, June 24 :: ABCD GROSS
T5	Sun, June 24 :: ABCD NET

OVERALL GROSS/NET

Gross

Net

ABCD GROSS

ABCD NET

ABCD NET SKINS

Participation Points Expand All

	Player	Points
	Bob Rodriguez	5.00
	Byron Morales	5.00
	Claudio Arechiga	5.00
	Gil Molina	5.00
	Greg Osborn	5.00
	Steve Romo	5.00
	Steve Sanchez	5.00
	Bob Bravo	5.00
	Charles Clark	5.00
	Dennis Lucero	5.00
	Eric Lucero	5.00

☆	Larry Bonnette	5.00
☆	Mario Fernandez	5.00
☆	Tino Fernandez	5.00
☆	Tony Perez	5.00
☆	Cesar Sanchez	5.00
☆	Cesar Sanchez III	5.00
☆	Frank Gonzalez	5.00
☆	Johnny Harrington	5.00
☆	Jose Martinez	5.00
☆	Mike Rodriguez	5.00
☆	Richard Lopez	5.00
☆	Eric Casillas	5.00
☆	Felipe Gracia	5.00
☆	Frank Gonzales	5.00
☆	Javier Gracia	5.00
☆	John Sayeski	5.00
☆	John Soto	5.00
☆	Joseph Miranda	5.00
☆	Michael Crowley	5.00
☆	Art Saucedo	5.00
☆	Jose Contreras	5.00
☆	Louis Casas	5.00
☆	Ray Recendez	5.00
☆	Raymond Recendez	5.00
☆	Victor Ramirez	5.00
☆	Wayne Carver	5.00
☆	Darryl Kauhola	5.00
☆	David Perez	5.00
☆	Eduardo Velasquez	5.00

☆	Eduardo Velasquez	5.00
☆	Emilio Rios	5.00
☆	Larry Cabrera	5.00
☆	Martin Rosales	5.00
☆	Robert Villanueva	5.00
☆	Wilson Lautchang	5.00
☆	Charles Cabaret	5.00
☆	Danny Gutierrez	5.00
☆	Elias Sainz	5.00
☆	Eric Van Stratten	5.00
☆	Gerardo Resendiz	5.00
☆	Jeff Witt	5.00
☆	Jim Collins	5.00
☆	Ramon Figueroa	5.00
☆	Andrew Gonzalez	5.00
☆	Frank Alvarez	5.00
☆	Joshua Garcia	5.00
☆	Robert Page	5.00
☆	Sonny Graciano	5.00
☆	Victor Gonzalez	5.00
☆	Vince Rocha	5.00
i	Total Points Allocated: 300.00	

